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BATH FITTINGS

Zoi0 One Lowdor Coated

CoLLecTioN - QUARTER TURN

LZ0-1011 LZ0-1012 LZ0-1013
w
Short Body 15mm | Angle Valve 15mm | Long Nose 15 mm
Powder Coated Powder Coated Powder Coated
LZ0-1014 LZ0-1015 LZ0-1016
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Pillar Coci
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Long Body 15 mm 15mm | Nozzle Cock 15 mm
Powder Coated Powder Coated Powder Coated
LZ0-1017 LZ0-1018 LZ0-1019
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Short Body Small 15mm | Nozzle Cock Small 15 mm 15 mm

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Handle
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BATH FITTINGS

LGR-601 LGR-602 LGR-603
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Short Body 15mm | Angle Valve 15mm | Short Body 15 mm
Powder Coated Powder Coated | Chrome Plated

LGR-604 LGR-605 LGR-606
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15 mm ' C.I Nozzle Cock Light 15 mm

Angle Valve 15 mm C.l Bib Cock Light
Chrome Plated with Brass Spindle i with Brass Spindle
LGR-607 LGR-608 LGR-609
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15mm | Long Body 15 mm

C.l Bib Cock Heavy 15mm | C.Bib Cock Extra Heavy
with Brass Spindle i with Brass Spindle | Chrome Palted
LGR-610 ' LGR-611 |
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Long Body 15mm | 15 mm
Powder Coated i Handle
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C.l. Solo Long Body 15 MM
Foam Flow
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BATH FITTINGS

Other Bhroducts

C.l1 Ball Valves
LBV-500

15 mm
20 MM
25 MM
32 MM
40 MM
50 MM

C.l. Ball Valve with S.S Ball Spindle

S.S Ball Valves

LSV-501

15 mm
20 MM
25 MM
32 MM
40 MM
50 MM

S.S. Ball Valve with S.S Ball Spindle

M.S Ball Valves
LMV-502

15 mm
20 MM
25 MM
32 MM
40 MM
50 MM

M.S. Ball Valve with S.S Ball Spindle

T - Valves
LTV-503

25X 25
25X 20
25X 32

C.l Flush Cocks
LCF-14

C.l. Flush Cock Cross Handle with Brass Fitting
25MM

C.I NOZZLE TAPER COCK

LNT-16

15 MM

12 Pes. Packing
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LCF-15

C.l. Flush Cock Lever Handle with Brass Fitting

25MM

C.I TAPER COCK
LNT-17

15 MM

12 Pes. Packing




